
PLACEMENT OF STUDENTS FROM 2017-18 BATCH 

Name of Student(S) Roll No Branch Company 

Prashant Tomer 1429021014 EEE Acadecraft 

Deepak Yadav 1429040038 ME Acadecraft 

Aishwarya Chaudhary 1429010013 CS Adeptia India  

Kumar Arnav 1429010063 CS Adeptia India  

Arti Kumari 1429013008 IT Adeptia India  

Srajan Sahu 1429013036 IT Adeptia India  

Abhiruchi Rajpoot 1429010005 CS Alight Solutions 

Akash Kaushik 1429010016 CS Alight Solutions 

Alkesh Verma 1429010018 CS Alight Solutions 

Himani Singh 1429010049 CS Alight Solutions 

Priya Tyagi 1429010090 CS Alight Solutions 

Prateek Khandelwal 1429031031 EC Alight Solutions 

Yash Garg 1429031057 EC Alight Solutions 

Abhijeet Singh 1429000001 Civil Amazon 

Anmol Singh 1429000015 Civil Amazon 

Abhiruchi Rajpoot 1429010005 CS Amazon 

Adarsh Tyagi 1429010010 CS Amazon 

Akash Kaushik 1429010016 CS Amazon 

Bhavy Pratap Singh Gusain 1429010037 CS Amazon 

Kanika Gupta 1429010055 CS Amazon 

Rahul Prakash Tiwari 1429010098 CS Amazon 

Sherry Verma 1429010114 CS Amazon 

Shivangi Gautam 1429010121 CS Amazon 

Shivangi Kulshrestha 1429010123 CS Amazon 

Shourya Singh 1429010124 CS Amazon 

Shubham Kumar Goel 1429010128 CS Amazon 

Sowmya Mishra 1429010139 CS Amazon 

Trishla Shrivastava 1429010147 CS Amazon 

Abhishek Sharma 1429031003 EC Amazon 

Arpit Singh 1429031011 EC Amazon 

Himanshu Gupta 1429031019 EC Amazon 

Manisha Choudhary 1429031025 EC Amazon 

Prateek Khandelwal 1429031031 EC Amazon 

Shubham Mehanwal 1429031043 EC Amazon 

Tathagat 1429031050 EC Amazon 

Varun Sood 1429031054 EC Amazon 

Sanket Sharma 1429021016 EEE Amazon 

Tushar Srivastava 1429021021 EEE Amazon 

Adhish Chand 1429013003 IT Amazon 

Akash Sharma 1429013004 IT Amazon 

Aniket Bansal 1429013005 IT Amazon 

Apoorrv Goya 1429013007 IT Amazon 

Khushboo Priya 1429013015 IT Amazon 

S Bharath 1429013027 IT Amazon 

Shubham Godiyal 1429013032 IT Amazon 

Aditya  Jain 1429040003 ME Amazon 

Aman  Katiyar 1429040013 ME Amazon 



Chayan  Jain 1429040033 ME Amazon 

Ishaan  Singh 1429040051 ME Amazon 

Prakhar  Shukla 1429040072 ME Amazon 

Siddharth  Sengar 1429040115 ME Amazon 

Sudhanshu  Shahi 1429040119 ME Amazon 

Tushar  Singh 1429040125 ME Amazon 

Bhavy Pratap Singh Gusain 1429010037 CS Amazon (Analytics & Quality) 

Tanya Singhal 1429010145 CS Amazon (Analytics & Quality) 

Arpit Singh 1429031011 EC Amazon (Analytics & Quality) 

Harshit Chauhan 1429040047 ME Amazon (Analytics & Quality) 

Kanika Gupta 1429010055 CS AppInventiv  

Tanvi Tyagi 1429010144 CS AppSierra 

Tathagat 1429031050 EC Asahi India Glass 

Trishla Shrivastava 1429010147 CS Augmatiks  

Abhiruchi Rajpoot 1429010005 CS Augmatiks  

Megha Gangal 1409213001 IT Augmatiks  

Aditya  Jain 1429040003 ME Aventura Components 

Faiz  Ahmed 1429040042 ME Aventura Components 

Lalit  Tyagi 1429040058 ME Aventura Components 

Prakhar  Shukla 1429040072 ME Aventura Components 

Rishabh  Sindhu 1429040093 ME Aventura Components 

Kunal  Sharma 1429040057 ME Bharat Seats 

Vishal Singh Solanki  1473913018 IT Click Labs 

Priyanshu Pandey 1429031032 EC CoCubes Technologies 

Akanshu Tyagi 1429000005 Civil Cogent E Services 

Rahul Kumar Singh 1429000071 Civil Cogent E Services 

Aashish  Sharma 1429010002 CS Cognizant 

Bhanu Prakash Tiwari 1429031013 EC Cognizant 

Srajan  Sahu 1429013036 IT Cognizant 

Sowmya Mishra 1429010139 CS Collabera Technologies 

Trishla Shrivastava 1429010147 CS Collabera Technologies 

Karishma Sharma 1429021010 EEE Collabera Technologies 

Ishaan  Singh 1429040051 ME Collabera Technologies 

Aditya  Jain 1429040003 ME C-Zentrix 

Akshay Kumar 1429021003 EEE Dhampur Sugar 

Himanshu Singh 1429021009 EEE Dhampur Sugar 

Aashish Sharma 1429010002 CS DXC Technology 

Shubhangi Rawal 1429010132 CS DXC Technology 

Utsav Aggarwal 1429031052 EC Enatel Telecommunication 

Aashish Sharma 1429010002 CS Eninov Systems 

Ankit Singh 1429031008 EC Eninov Systems 

Tanvi Tyagi 1429010144 CS Fiserv India 

Kanika Gupta 1429010055 CS Fluper Ltd 

Sarthak Tyagi 1429010109 CS Fluper Ltd 

Abhishek Tyagi  1429013002 IT Fluper Ltd 

Adhish Chand 1429013003 IT Fluper Ltd 

Katyayni Tyagi 1429013014 IT Fluper Ltd 

Abhijeet Singh 1429000001 Civil Genpact 

Krati Mishra 1429000042 Civil Genpact 



Aditya Dwivedi 1429010012 CS Genpact 

Aishwarya Vaibhav 1429010014 CS Genpact 

Anshu Sharma 1429010023 CS Genpact 

Ashish Shukla 1429010030 CS Genpact 

Ayush Jaiswal 1429010035 CS Genpact 

Karan Pratap Singh 1429010057 CS Genpact 

Kunika Saraswat 1429010065 CS Genpact 

Mayanka Kachroo 1429010074 CS Genpact 

Prateek Kapoor 1429010088 CS Genpact 

Priya Tyagi 1429010090 CS Genpact 

Priyanka Tyagi 1429010093 CS Genpact 

Rahul Prakash Tiwari 1429010098 CS Genpact 

Sherry Verma 1429010114 CS Genpact 

Shourya Singh 1429010124 CS Genpact 

Sonali Sharma 1429010135 CS Genpact 

Sowmya Mishra 1429010139 CS Genpact 

Tanvi Tyagi 1429010144 CS Genpact 

Trishla Shrivastava 1429010147 CS Genpact 

Aastha Tyagi 1429031002 EC Genpact 

Dakshi Jain 1429031014 EC Genpact 

Priyanshu Pandey 1429031032 EC Genpact 

Tathagat 1429031050 EC Genpact 

Varun Sood 1429031054 EC Genpact 

Karishma Sharma 1429021010 EEE Genpact 

Adhish Chand 1429013003 IT Genpact 

Deepak Kandpal 1429013010 IT Genpact 

Katyayni Tyagi 1429013014 IT Genpact 

Khushboo Priya 1429013015 IT Genpact 

Sai Srishti 1429013029 IT Genpact 

S Bharath 1429013027 IT Genpact 

Aditya  Jain 1429040003 ME Genpact 

Chayan  Jain 1429040033 ME Genpact 

Ishaan  Singh 1429040051 ME Genpact 

Tushar  Singh 1429040125 ME Genpact 

Chayan  Jain 1429040033 ME Greiner Packaging  

Abhishek  Nagar 1429040002 ME Greiner Packaging  

Gaurav  Tyagi 1529040902 ME Greiner Packaging  

Sharad  Garg 1429040106 ME Greiner Packaging  

Vishal  Chauhan 1429040130 ME Greiner Packaging  

Anshuman Rai 1429010157 CS Grid Infocom 

Ashish Mishra 1429010029 CS Grid Infocom 

Mridul Goswami 1429010079 CS Grid Infocom 

Rahul Chaurasia 1429010096 CS Grid Infocom 

Shipra Singh Siddhu 1429010115 CS Grid Infocom 

Km Priya Gautam 1429031022 EC G-Tec Education 

Abhinav Rajput 1429000003 Civil Hawkeye Infracare. 

Shreshtha Garg 1429010125 CS HCL Technologies 

Sowmya Mishra 1429010139 CS HCL Technologies 

Mahammad Sagir 1429000046 Civil Hercules  



Prashant Tomer 1429021014 EEE Hercules  

Aditya Ranjan 1429040004 ME Hercules  

Abhishek Tyagi 1429010009 CS HestaBit Technologies 

Ananya Singh 1429010019 CS HestaBit Technologies 

Ankit Kumar Dubey 1429010022 CS HestaBit Technologies 

Apurva Sharma 1429010026 CS HestaBit Technologies 

Bhaskar Mamgai 1429010036 CS HestaBit Technologies 

Kavish Baranwal 1429010058 CS HestaBit Technologies 

Leena Sharma 1429010067 CS HestaBit Technologies 

Mohd Hammad 1429010076 CS HestaBit Technologies 

Nisha Rani 1529010903 CS HestaBit Technologies 

Rohan Sharma 1429010107 CS HestaBit Technologies 

Shashi Ranjan 1429010113 CS HestaBit Technologies 

Shitij Khanna 1429010116 CS HestaBit Technologies 

Shivangi Gautam 1429010121 CS HestaBit Technologies 

Shreshtha Garg 1429010125 CS HestaBit Technologies 

Shubham Batra 1429010126 CS HestaBit Technologies 

Shubham Kumar Goel 1429010128 CS HestaBit Technologies 

Shubhangi Sangal 1429010133 CS HestaBit Technologies 

Vikas Malhotra 1429010153 CS HestaBit Technologies 

Ayush Jaiswal 1429010035 CS HestaBit Technologies 

Bhavy Pratap Singh Gusain 1429010037 CS HestaBit Technologies 

Deepabala Singh 1429031016 EC HestaBit Technologies 

Yash Garg 1429031057 EC HestaBit Technologies 

Akash Sharma 1429013004 IT HestaBit Technologies 

Jagdish 1429013013 IT HestaBit Technologies 

Sonali Sharma 1429013034 IT HestaBit Technologies 

Adhish Chand 1429013003 IT HestaBit Technologies 

Rahul Bhardwaj 1429013024 IT HestaBit Technologies 

Rajan Kumar Mishra 1429013025 IT HestaBit Technologies 

Arpit Verma 1429040022 ME Himgiri Automobiles 

Ashish Shukla 1429010030 CS Hitachi Consulting 

Kunika Saraswat 1429010065 CS IBM India 

Harsh Wardhan Chopra 1429000031 Civil Indus Floors  

Prince Panwar 1429000065 Civil Indus Floors  

Vipin Sharma 1529000904 Civil Indus Floors  

Chandresh Saraf 1429000022 Civil Indus Floors  

Lakshya Sharma 1429000044 Civil Indus Floors  

Dev Vashishth 1429000028 Civil Indus Floors  

Anshu Sharma 1429010023 CS Infogain 

Kavish Baranwal 1429010058 CS Infosys 

Anchal Gupta 1429031006 EC Invecas Technologies 

Anjali Goel 1473913003 IT IRIS Software 

Priyansh Goel 1429010094 CS IT Globalizer 

Ashutosh  Tiwari 1429040026 ME JBM Group 

Avinash  Yadav 1429040028 ME JBM Group 

Deepak  Kaushik 1429040037 ME JBM Group 

Kartikay  Jha 1429040054 ME JBM Group 

Kunal  Sharma 1429040057 ME JBM Group 



Pawan Singh Chandel 1429040068 ME JBM Group 

Prakash Kunj Yadav 1429040071 ME JBM Group 

Prateek  Kumar 1429040078 ME JBM Group 

Ravi  Kiran 1429040089 ME JBM Group 

Rishabh  Shrivastava 1429040092 ME JBM Group 

Ritik Kumar Vishwakarma 1429040094 ME JBM Group 

Shailesh Kumar Yadav 1429040105 ME JBM Group 

Shubham  Raj 1429040112 ME JBM Group 

Tarang  Mittal 1429040124 ME JBM Group 

Vineet  Kumar 1429040128 ME JBM Group 

Vishal  Sisodia 1429040131 ME JBM Group 

Akash Kaushik 1429010016 CS Justdial Ltd. 

Mohd Hammad 1429010076 CS Justdial Ltd. 

Sachin Sharma 1429031037 EC Justdial Ltd. 

Himanshu Gupta 1429031019 EC Justdial Ltd. 

Kartikay Jha 1429040054 ME Justdial Ltd. 

Pallav  Kukreja 1429040067 ME Justdial Ltd. 

Ravikant  Yadav 1429040091 ME Justdial Ltd. 

Himanshu  Garg 1429040050 ME Kamdhenu Laminators 

Kartikay  Jha 1429040054 ME Kamdhenu Laminators 

Mayank  Prasad 1429040062 ME Kamdhenu Laminators 

Aditya Jain 1429040003 ME Kamdhenu Laminators 

Arun Kumar 1429040023 ME Kamdhenu Laminators 

Kalpana Singh 1429031021 EC Koyo Electronics 

Vaibhav Kashyap 1429000094 Civil Nestaway 

Shivam Tyagi 1429000089 Civil NetAmbit  

Bhanu Prakash Tiwari 1429031013 EC New Age Instruments 

Dakshi Jain 1429031014 EC New Age Instruments 

Prateek Khandelwal 1429031031 EC New Age Instruments 

Varun Sood 1429031054 EC New Age Instruments 

Mohd Faizan Ansari 1429031027 EC New Age Instruments 

Yash Garg 1429031057 EC New Age Instruments 

Priya Tyagi 1429010090 CS NIIT Technologies 

Shubhangi Sangal 1429010133 CS NIIT Technologies 

Sowmya Mishra 1429010139 CS Nimbus Adcom 

Shreshtha Garg 1429010125 CS Nimbus Adcom 

Anchal Yadav 1429010020 CS Nimbus Adcom 

Vaani Anand 1429031053 EC Nimbus Adcom 

Kalpana Singh 1429031021 EC Nimbus Adcom 

Subhadra Kumari Bharti 1429031045 EC Nimbus Adcom 

Aashish Sharma 1429010002 CS NTT Data  

Mridul Goswami 1429010079 CS NTT Data  

Vishal Singh Solanki  1473913018 IT NTT Data  

Aishwarya Vaibhav 1429010014 CS Nucleus Software 

Kshitij Harsh 1429010062 CS Nucleus Software 

Paras Agarwal 1429010084 CS Nucleus Software 

Pooja Sharma 1429010086 CS Nucleus Software 

Saksham Gupta 1429010108 CS Nucleus Software 

Tushar Srivastava 1429010148 CS Nucleus Software 



Deepak Sharma 1429000025 CS Nucleus Software 

Sidhi Mishra 1429031044 EC Nucleus Software 

Varun Sood 1429031054 EC Nucleus Software 

Abhishek Tyagi  1429013002 IT Nucleus Software 

Akanshu Tyagi 1429000005 Civil Paytm  

Rahul Nishad 1429010097 CS Paytm  

Rajat Singh 1429010099 CS Paytm  

Anubhav Singh Rawal 1429040019 ME Perfect Generator 

Chayan  Jain 1429040033 ME Perfect Generator 

Pallav  Kukreja 1429040067 ME Perfect Generator 

Prashant  Singh 1429040076 ME Perfect Generator 

Abhay Sharma 1429010003 CS Planetcast Media 

Nisha Rani 1529010903 CS Planetcast Media 

Sourav Aggarwal 1429010137 CS Prolitus Technologies 

Adarsh Tyagi 1429010010 CS QA InfoTech 

Aditya Dwivedi 1429010012 CS QA InfoTech 

Akriti Tyagi 1429010017 CS QA InfoTech 

Anshu Sharma 1429010023 CS QA InfoTech 

Kunika Saraswat 1429010065 CS QA InfoTech 

Shivangi Gautam 1429010121 CS QA InfoTech 

Abhay Sharma 1429010003 CS QA InfoTech 

Akansha Rastogi 1429010015 CS QA InfoTech 

Karan Pratap Singh 1429010057 CS QA InfoTech 

Shitij Khanna 1429010116 CS QA InfoTech 

Aishwarya Chaudhary 1429010013 CS QA InfoTech 

Deepak Kandpal 1429013010 IT QA InfoTech 

Vaibhav Sadhna 1429013038 IT QA InfoTech 

Megha Gangal 1409213001 IT QA InfoTech 

Vishal Singh Solanki  1473913018 IT QSS Technosoft 

Utsav Aggarwal 1429031052 EC Qualix Information  

Shubhangi Rawal 1429010132 CS SGD Corporation 

Shubham Verma 1429010130 CS SGD Corporation 

Karan Sharma 1429000042 Civil Shiva Construction 

Krati Mishra 1429000042 Civil Signity Corporate 

Utsav Aggarwal 1429031052 EC Signity Corporate 

Arjita Bhargava 1429010027 CS Smalt and Beryl 

Pooja Sharma 1429010086 CS Smalt and Beryl 

Pranjal Kumar Singh 1429010087 CS Smalt and Beryl 

Prateek Kapoor 1429010088 CS Smalt and Beryl 

Priyanka Chaudhary 1429010091 CS Smalt and Beryl 

Shubham Jain 1429010127 CS Smalt and Beryl 

Bhanu Prakash Tiwari 1429031013 EC Smalt and Beryl 

Priyanshu Pandey 1429031032 EC Smalt and Beryl 

Khushboo Priya 1429013015 IT Smalt and Beryl 

Vikash Badgoti 1429010152 CS Sofocle Technologies 

Shubhangi Sangal 1429010133 CS Sopra Steria  

Arti Kumari 1429013008 IT Sopra Steria  

Aishwarya Vaibhav 1429010014 CS Spikeway 

Aniket Bansal 1429013005 IT Spikeway 



Jatin Shamra  1429010052 CS Team Computers 

Vishal Singh Solanki  1473913018 IT TechAspect  

Riya Yadav  1429010106 CS TechPerspect  

Vaani Anand 1429031053 EC uCertify Private Ltd 

Akash Sharma 1429013004 IT Value Prospect  

Aashish Sharma 1429010002 CS Vedicsoft Solutions 

Akansha Rastogi 1429010015 CS Vedicsoft Solutions 

Alkesh Verma 1429010018 CS Vedicsoft Solutions 

Himani Singh 1429010049 CS Vedicsoft Solutions 

Jolly Dutta 1429010053 CS Vedicsoft Solutions 

Khushboo Dixit 1429010059 CS Vedicsoft Solutions 

Km Sweta 1429010141 CS Vedicsoft Solutions 

Richa Gupta 1429010101 CS Vedicsoft Solutions 

Shalini Singh 1429010112 CS Vedicsoft Solutions 

Shivam Attri 1429010117 CS Vedicsoft Solutions 

Simran Singh 1429010134 CS Vedicsoft Solutions 

Tanu Mittal 1429010142 CS Vedicsoft Solutions 

Trishla Shrivastava 1429010147 CS Vedicsoft Solutions 

Aastha Tyagi 1429031002 EC Vedicsoft Solutions 

Km Priya Gautam 1429031022 EC Vedicsoft Solutions 

Manashvi Goel 1429031024 EC Vedicsoft Solutions 

Sakshi Singh 1473931015 EC Vedicsoft Solutions 

Utsav Aggarwal 1429031052 EC Vedicsoft Solutions 

Deepesh Kumar Singh 1429021005 EEE Vedicsoft Solutions 

Hemant Sharma 1429021008 EEE Vedicsoft Solutions 

Karishma Sharma 1429021010 EEE Vedicsoft Solutions 

Sanket Sharma 1429021016 EEE Vedicsoft Solutions 

Sonika Payala 1429021019 EEE Vedicsoft Solutions 

Hitesh Kumar 1473913007 IT Vedicsoft Solutions 

Megha Gangal 1409213001 IT Vedicsoft Solutions 

Suraj Kumar  1473916016 IT Vedicsoft Solutions 

Varun Chaudhary 1429013039 IT Vedicsoft Solutions 

Stuti Kaushik 1429040117 ME Vikas Group 

Deepesh Kumar Singh 1429021005 EEE Vimsons Electricals  

Durgesh Sharma 1429000029 Civil Visarda Abhiyantran 

Rahul Kumar Singh 1429000071 Civil Visarda Abhiyantran 

Sumit Nagar 1429040120 ME Visarda Abhiyantran 

Aashish Sharma 1429010002 CS VVDN Technologies 

Kunal Sharma 1429010064 CS Wipro 

 


